
39
CAN

35

CAM

36

STR
31 28

44444242

4243

6

CAM

8

STR

12

CAM

10

STR

9

CAM

4

3433

32

30

26

27

37

38

40

41

3

5

OXF

7

O
XF

11

W
AR

O
XF

HAR

CAN

13

14

15

16

45

2

44

43

42

17

18

19

20

25 24

23 22

21

CAN

STR

SHAFT

W
AR

STR

SUN

CAM

STR

STR

HAR
HAR

CAN
SUN

HAR

O
XF

STR

WAR

CAN

WAR

W E T L A N D  A R E A

P L A Y
A R E A

CAM

OXF

OXF

HAR

HAR

OXF

BRO

EVE3EVE

BRO

WARWICK
3 Bedroom home

EVESHAM 3
3 Bedroom home

EVESHAM
2 Bedroom home

N

This plan is indicative and is intended for guidance only and does not form part of any contract or agreement, nor does it show ownership boundaries, easements or wayleaves. For specific details, other than general site layout, please liaise directly with our site sales consultant.
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